
MEMBERSHIP OF THE 2017 HOWARD COUNTY PLAN COMMISSION 

 

 

Santos Salinas                                            Cheryl Graham (Vice-President) 
1537 Fox Cove Dr.                     2858 West 300 South 

Kokomo, IN 46902                     Kokomo, IN 46902 
860-8139 cell                                   860-4366 home 

Santos.salinas@edwardjones.com                457-4357 office    
       cgraham@unitedwayhoco.org  
 

Michael Imbler     Paul Marcellino           

7609 East 50 North     County Extension Agent 
Greentown, IN 46936    120 East Mulberry St .Ste. 105     

628-3369 home     Kokomo, IN 46901 
4521-1920 office/ 776-0424 cell   765-456-2313 
mikeimbler@sbcglobal.net    pmarcellino@purdue.edu  

 
 

James W. Miller              Dave Duncan  
3568 West Co. Rd. 350 North   County Surveyor 
Kokomo, IN 46901     407 Sunny Meade Dr. 

459-8952 home                                       Kokomo, IN 46902 
jwmiller34@att.net                      456-2217 office 

        surveyor@co.howard.in.us               
 
Tyler O. Moore     James T. Papacek (President) 

County Commissioner       6792 East 100 South     
1215 East Hoffer Street         Greentown, IN 46936 

Kokomo, IN 46902     628-2864 home  
860-8745 cell          432-3605 cell 

459-3183 office     jbpapacek@aol.com 
tyler.moore@co.howard.in.us     
      

Jason Skaggs       Alan D. Wilson, Attorney 
4107 Toni Drive             515 West Sycamore Street 

Kokomo, IN 46902     Kokomo, IN 46901 
765-438-4619 cell     765-457-9321 
jasonskaggs@hotmail.com   alandwilsonlaw@gmail.com    
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